Maytag LDE7480ACL 05 - HEATER

Item

1

Section: HEATER

P/N 16000381

Models: ALL LDE MODELS

9/92

Maytag Residential Maytag LDE7480ACL Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - HEATER
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By

211294

308503
307120
314995
315346
314848
307473
314998
307184
314999
314554
308217
303396
307178
Y307173

90767

W10116760

Y308612

Status

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

INLET DUCT ASSEMBLY
INLET DUCT ASSY.
Enclosure, Heater
Bracket, Thermal Fuse
Screw

Fuse, Thermal
Insulator, Terminal
Heater Sub-Assembly
Shield, Radiant
SCREW

Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Heater Assembly

Wire, Jumper


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506868-residential-maytag-lde7480acl-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412758-maytag-314995-washer-dryer-enclosure-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408122-maytag-315346-washer-dryer-bracket-thermal-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409960-maytag-307473-washer-dryer-fuse-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408307-maytag-314998-washer-dryer-insulator-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412785-maytag-y308612-washer-dryer-heater-sub-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408309-maytag-314999-washer-dryer-shield-radiant.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410180-maytag-308217-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409966-maytag-303396-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408308-maytag-307178-washer-dryer-heater-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410181-maytag-y307173-washer-dryer-wire-jumper.html
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